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SPRING 2022 DROP-IN NURSING STUDENT ADVISING  
(No advising during the first week of the quarter and finals week) 

There is no in person Drop-In Advising for Spring 2022 - All advising will be via ZOOM  

Please email faculty to request a ZOOM Meeting link for advising  

For general Nursing Program information please email:  slowenborg@shoreline.edu 
 

Please be sure to review the Nursing Program website BEFORE you see an advisor. 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

7:00 AM      

*For General Nursing Program 

Information go to the 

Zoom link below to meet with 

Sharon Lowenborg, Nursing 

Program Coordinator 
 

Available Tuesdays & Thursdays: 
 

3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

and 

 

Fridays: 

 

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

 

(This is on a first come first served 

basis – students interested will wait 

in the Zoom “waiting room” until it 

is their turn) 
 

Available on Zoom 

Monday – Thursday 

8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. upon request 
 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/366255

4442 

Meeting ID: 366 255 4442 

Passcode:  nurse 
 

*No Nursing Faculty Advising 

Scheduled on Tuesdays, 

Thursdays, and Fridays during 

the Spring 2022 Quarter 

7:30  
    

8:00   

Mollie Sharp 

msharp@shoreline.edu 

8:00 am – 10:00 am 

 

8:30    

9:00    

9:30    

10:00     

10:30     

11:00 

Anna Sterner 

asterner@shoreline.edu 

11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

   

11:30 
   

12:00 

NOON 

 
 

 

12:30 PM    

1:00     

1:30     

2:00 

LeAnn DeLuna 

ldeluna@shoreline.edu 

2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

   

2:30    

3:00    

3:30    

4:00 

Pru Arnquist 

parnquist@shoreline.edu 

4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Sheryl Rasmussen 

srasmussen@shoreline.edu 

4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

   

4:30    

5:00    

5:30 

   

6:00     
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