## SPRING 2022 DROP-IN NURSING STUDENT ADVISING

(No advising during the first week of the quarter and finals week) There is no in person Drop-In Advising for Spring 2022 - All advising will be via ZOOM <u>Please email faculty to request a ZOOM Meeting link for advising</u> For general Nursing Program information please email: slowenborg@shoreline.edu

Please be sure to review the Nursing Program website BEFORE you see an advisor.

	MONDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00 AM						
7:30						*For General Nursing Program
8:00						Information go to the Zoom link below to meet with
8:30				Mollie Sharp		Sharon Lowenborg, Nursing
9:00				<u>msharp@shoreline.edu</u> 8:00 am – 10:00 am		Program Coordinator
9:30						Available Tuesdays & Thursdays:
10:00						3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.
10:30						and
11:00	Anna Sterner <u>asterner@shoreline.edu</u> 11:00 am – 1:00 pm					Fridays:
11:30						9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.
12:00						
NOON						(This is on a first come first served basis – students interested will wait
12:30 PM						in the Zoom "waiting room" until it
1:00 1:30						is their turn)
						Available on Zoom Monday – Thursday
2:00 2:30	LeAnn DeLuna <u>Ideluna@shoreline.edu</u> 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.					- 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. upon request
3:00						Join Zoom Meeting
3:30						https://us02web.zoom.us/j/366255 4442
4:00	Pru Arnquist <u>parnquist@shoreline.edu</u> 4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.	Sheryl Rasmussen <u>srasmussen@shoreline.edu</u> 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm				Meeting ID: 366 255 4442 Passcode: nurse *No Nursing Faculty Advising Scheduled on Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Fridays during the Spring 2022 Quarter
4:30						
5:00						
5:30						
6:00						